JOFNUNARSJOPUR SVEITARFELAGA
Endanleg nybuaframlég
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.0000
1000
1100
1300
1400
1603
1604
1606
2000
2300
2503
2504
2506
3000
3506
3511
3609
3709
3710
3711
3713
3714
3811
4100
4200
4502
4604
4607
4803
4901
4902
4908
4911
5200
5508
5604
5609
5611
5612
5706
6000
6100
6250
6400
6506
6513
6514
6601
6602
6607
6611
6612
6706

Sveitarfélag
Reykjavikurborg
Kopavogsbar
Seltjarnarneskaupstadur
Gardabeer
Hafnarfjardarkaupstadur
Sveitarfélagid Alftanes
Mosfellsher
Kjosarhreppur
Reykjanesbar
Grindavikurbar
Sandgerdisbar
Sveitarfélagio Garour
Sveitarfélagio VVogar
Akraneskaupstadur
Skorradalshreppur
Hvalfjaroarsveit
Borgarbyggd
Grundarfjardarbeer
Helgafellssveit
Stykkishélmsbaer

Eyja- og Miklaholtshreppur
Snafellsbeer

Dalabyggd
Bolungarvikurkaupstadur
isafjardarbaer
Reykholahreppur
Talknafjardarhreppur
Vesturbyggd
Stdavikurherppur
Arneshreppur
Kaldrananeshreppur
Baejarhreppur
Strandabyggd
Sveitarfélagio Skagafjorour
Hunaping vestra
Blondudsshaer
Sveitarfélagid Skagastrond
Skagabyggd
Hunavatnshreppur
Akrahreppur
Akureyrarkaupstadur
Nordurping

Fjallabyggo
Dalvikurbyggo
Arnarneshreppur
Eyjafjardarsveit
Horgarbyggd
Svalbardsstrandahreppur
Grytubakkahreppur
Skutustadahreppur
Tjorneshreppur
pingeyjarsveit
Svalbardshreppur

Endanleg framldg
fjarhagsar 2010

8.730.324
15.840.000
1.980.000
6.270.000
21.120.000
770.000
4.180.000
0
17.050.000
1.980.000
2.860.000
1.540.000
1.650.000
6.270.000
0
550.000
2.750.000
880.000
0
1.100.000
330.000
3.080.000
110.000
880.000
2.420.000
0
440.000
440.000
330.000
0
0
0
0
770.000
2.090.000
1.100.000
0
0
220.000
0
8.030.000
3.520.000
550.000
3.410.000
0
220.000
0
770.000
990.000
0
0
330.000
0
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7000
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7513
7617
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8000
8200
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8610
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8614
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8721
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Endanleg framldg

Sveitarfélag fjarhagsar 2010

Langanesbyggd 1.650.000
Seyadisfjardarkaupstadur 220.000
Fjardabyggd 6.820.000
Vopnafjardarhreppur 220.000
Fljotsdalshreppur 0
Borgarfjardarhreppur 550.000
Breiddalshreppur 0
Djupavogshreppur 330.000
Fljotsdalshérad 2.310.000
Sveitarfélagio Hornafjordur 2.310.000
Vestmannaeyjabar 770.000
Sveitarfélagid Arborg 770.000
Myrdalshreppur 0
Skaftarhreppur 220.000
Asahreppur 0
Rangarping eystra 1.430.000
Rangarping ytra 1.870.000
Hrunamannahreppur 770.000
Hveragerdisher 1.100.000
Sveitarfélagid Olfus 2.420.000
Grimsnes- og Grafningshreppur 330.000
Skeida- og GnUpverjahreppur 110.000
Blaskdgabyggd 0
Fléahreppur 0
Samtals 149.750.324
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